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AucTtaHuna 23
26.01.2020

Jesouku, 100m Ha cnuHe Jesywwikn 11-12 net

CTapTOoBbIii NPOTOKO/

damunus, Nms

3anabiB 1 n3 9

r/p

KomaHga

3asBOYHOE Bpems

0
1
2
3 PbIBUHA Hennun 2009 o  ®UTkynbTypa CaHkT-MeTepbypr Crb 1:35.00
4 JNIEBELEBA Codhbs 2008 loH  ®UTkynbTypa CaHkT-MeTepbypr cne 1:35.00
5 TYCNAHHNKOBA Kupa 2009 1 KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 1:35.00
6 PYOHWKOBA Codous 2009 loH BK CuactnuBblii fensdnH Mocksa MOC 1:35.00
7
8
9
3anbiB 2 13 9
0 KY3HELIOBA AnekcaHgpa 2008 loH CLUOP "FOM-CKM®bI" Mocksa MOC 1:34.00
1 NAWKEBWY fapba 2008 1l CLl LICKA OpguHL0B0 MO 1:33.00
2 METKYH Ynbana 2008 1l CK BOCBO/ CaHkT-lMeTepbypr Crb 1:31.00
3 HOBOCEJIOBA KpuctuHa 2008 1l CLUOP Ne3 "Hesckas" CaHkT MNeTepb Crb 1:31.00
4 CALOBAA Onbra 2008 1 CLUOP Ne3 "Hesckas" CaHkT MNeTepb Crb 1:30.00
5 AHTOHEHKO EkatepuHa 2009 1 CK BOCBO/, CaHkTt-MNeTepbypr Crnb 1:31.00
6 3AXAPOBA Knpa 2009 IwoH CLUOP MetpoaBopuoBoro p-Ha Cl16 Crib 1:31.00
7 BAWHEP Banepust 2009 1 CLU Ne7 Mocksa MOC 1:31.50
8 YEPHbILEBA OkcaHa 2009 ltoH SWIMMING STARS CLUB CI16 Chnb 1:34.00
9 UEBAH YnbsaHa 2008 1l CK BOCBO/ CaHkT-lMeTepbypr Crb 1:35.00
3anibiB 3 n3 9
0 YAMKMHA YnbsaHa 2009 lwon CLIOP no BBC "Hesckas BonHa" Cll Cnb 1:29.24
1 3AAL Ana 2009 lwoH  AHOCLU "AHTapb" MUHCK BLR 1:28.00
2 BE3NANbKO Butanusa 2008 loH Cl "Taypac" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr Cnb 1:28.00
3 FTEPMAH KpuctuHa 2008 lon  AHOCLU "AHTaps" MuHCk BLR 1:27.00
4 BAAOVNMUPOBA fapbs 2009 lwon CLIOP no BBC "Hesckas sBonHa" Cll Crnb 1:27.00
5 CAJ/ITbIKOBA Bacunuca 2008 1 CLU Ne62 Mocksa MOC 1:27.00
6 VIBAHOBA BacunnHa 2008 1 CK BOCBO/, CaHkT-IMeTtepbypr Crib 1:27.00
7 TAHYJ1 AHacTacus 2008 ltoH SWIMMING STARS CLUB CI16 Chnb 1:28.00
8 MOCKAJIEHKO OnaHa 2009 ItoH BK CuactnuBbiin ensgouH Mocksa MOC 1:29.00
9 BNIMHAA Codums 2009 1 CK BOCBO/ CaHkT-lMeTtepbypr Crb 1:30.00
3an/ibiB 4 n3 9
0 HUWKOJAEBA [Oapbsa 2008 1 CLLUOP Ne3 "Hesckas" CaHkT NeTepb Cnb 1:25.00
1 HUKUTUHA KpuctuHa 2008 1l CLLUOP "tOM-CKWN®bI" Mocksa MOC 1:24.70
2 TOPHEBA Anvca 2009 1 AHOCLWU r.Hennpgoso TBP 1:24.00
3
4 MAKEEBA lMonvnHa 2008 1 Kuposckasa OHOCLL Kuposck NEH 1:23.10
5 MEPACVMEHKO AHacTacus 2009 1 CLLOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha CI6 Crb 1:23.16
6 LWNWKNHA Ennsaseta 2009 1 CK "OuHamo" Mockea MOC 1:23.50
7 ErOPOBA Banepus 2009 1 Knposckasa AHOCLL Kuposck NEH 1:24.30
8 BECEAVIHA AneHa 2008 1 CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CIl6 Cnb 1:25.00
9 3MMUHA Mapus 2008 1 CLU "CatypH" PameHckoe MO 1:25.58
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OuctaHuna 23, Jesoykn, 100m Ha cnvHe

3annbiB 513 9

o

©oOo~NOO O WNPE

CMUMPHOBA AnekcaHgpa
CEPOBA Enu3aBseta
FANNYKNHA Anuca
KYNMNYKOBA ApuHa
BEPIOXXCKAA ApuHa
BOHOAPEHKO NpuHa
NANVHA Bapsapa
KEHUITCBEPT KpuctuHa
MEPLWWHA Apocnasa
TOPJIOBA Bapsapa

3annbiB 6 n3 9

o
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MAHTHOXWHA Buktopus

NOWNHNHA MonwnHa
NMEPEKATOBA EkaTtepuHa

ANbIWEBA lMonnHa
NMAPAMOHOBA AHacTtacus
KYUYNHCKAA Buktopus
MPOKO®LEBA Codbs
3AXAPOBA lMNMonnHa

3annbiB 7 n3 9

©oo N WNEFO

WITHATBEBA AHacTacus
LWKYPONHA KceHusa
KPVBEHKO ApuHa
MYPABBEBA YnbsHa
OCNHOBCKAA Bapsapa
XOMEHKO Anéna
NINXAY BepaHuka
PbI>XKOBA Enusaseta
MAJIbKOBA AHacTacus
TEPHOBCKAA Hartanbsa

3annbiB 8 n3 9

© oo ~NOoOOUhhWNREFO

BAXPOBA AHHa

HULWYK Codiba
TPOMALCKAA AHacTacus
MBAHOBA EnunsaBseTta
OYOKNHA EkatepuHa
KABALLYPOBA Bapsapa
DPAP3AJIMEBA AHa
KPETOBA KceHus
NEBEJEBA AnunHa
BEA3AHOBA [apbsa
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BCEROCCHNCKME COPEBHOBAHMA N0 NAABAHNI

GARKT-METEPBYPT 4

26-26 AHBAPA 2020

CL "MaHex" CaHkT-IMNeTepbypr
CLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha CI6
AKME CaHkT-MNeTepbypr

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbl" MockBa
PLICI "Momopbe " ApxaHresbck

CK "OuHamo" Mockea

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CI16
CLLUOP "KomeTta" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr
CLUOP "tOM-CKN®bI" Mocksa

wn My CHAMPS KasaHb

CLLUOP Kuposckoro p-Ha CI6

CLUOP r. 3nekTpocTans
KCLUOP Nel TBepb

CLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha CI16
LICnO Cam6o 70-HFOHoCcTb MockBa
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

CLUOP "HOM-Tpya" Mocksa

LICnO Camb60-70 "AceHeBo" MockBa

CLUOP Mpumopckoro p-Ha Cro6
KCLUOP Nel Teepb

BAAT Benropog

ClW "Taypac" CaHkT-INeTepbypr
CLUOP Nel Mocksa

CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI" MockBa
CLUOP Ne3 KanvHuHckoro p-Ha CIM6
CLU Ne10 Mocksa

BoBuC CaHkr-leTepbypr

CLUOP Ne3 "Hesckas" CaHkT MNeTepb

CLUOP Nel Mocksa

CLUOP "dasoput” Beibopr

CLUOP "HOHocTs MockBbI" MockBa
CLLUOP Ne3 "Hesckas" CaHkT MNeTepb
CLLUOP Ne3 KanuHuHckoro p-Ha Crl16
CLU Ne82 Mocksa

rn My CHAMPS KasaHb

[HOCLU "Cnoboaa" Bobpos

AHOCLWU r.Hennpgoso

CLUOP "HOHocTs MockBbI" Mocksa

Chnb
Chnb
Cne
MOC
APX
MOC
Crnbe
Crnbe
MOC
TATP

Cne

MO
TBP

Crnbe
MOC
TBP
MOC
MOC

Chnb
TBP

BAr

Crnbe
MOC
MOC
Chnb
MOC
Chnb
Chne

MOC
NEH
MOC
Crnbe
Crnbe
MOC
TATP
BPX
TBP
MOC

1:23.00
1:22.50
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.00
1:22.60
1:23.00

1:20.90

1:20.00
1:20.00

1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.00
1:20.56
1:21.00

1:19.00
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:16.42
1:17.00
1:18.00
1:18.00
1:19.00
1:19.00

1:16.00
1:15.30
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:14.23
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.10
1:16.00
1:16.00
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BCEROCCHACKNE COPEBHOBAHWA 0O MIABAHNI

=
@ c’%ﬂ%gf 20020) CARKT=NETEPLYPI v

26-26 AHBAPA 2020

AuncTtaHuna 23, flesoykn, 100m Ha cnuHe

3anbis 9 13 9
0 YEPKACOBA AHrenvHa 2008 1 KCLUOP Nel Teepb TBP 1:13.10
1 MAPOOAH Mapuka 2008 1 CLU LICKA CeBacTtonosb CEB 1:13.01
2 MMMOXOA Naga 2008 1 LICnO Cambo 70-HFOHocTbL MockBa MOC 1:11.00
3 AHJPEEBA Mapraputa 2008 1 CLLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-lNeTepbypr Cnb 1:10.15
4 BEJIOBOPOABKO Oapbsa 2008 | CLUOP "KomeTa" CaHkT-IMeTepbypr Crb 1:07.30
5 CUNPOTUHCKAA Mapus 2008 | CK "AnHamo" Mocksa MOC 1:09.50
6 LEVHVHA EBaHrenvHa 2009 1 CLUOP r. SnekrpocTtavib MO 1:10.50
7 MANAEBA Bacunuca 2008 | LICnO Cam60-70 "HAceHeBo" MockBa MOC 1:13.00
8 OAOVUEBA 3BenvHa 2008 1 OK CLLUOP /nneuk ang 1:13.10
9 CYCNAKOBA KceHus 2009 1 CL "MaHex" CaHkT-IMeTepbypr Crb 1:14.00
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